
3/17/22, 5:42 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : Maps and Schedules

https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules/ 1/2

REDUCED SERVICE BUS SCHEDULES - 3/19/2020

MAPS & SCHEDULES FARES HOW TO RIDE CONNECTIONS

En español

1-800-696-4MTA1-800-696-4MTA

CC Rider

7-days per week from Ft. Bragg to Willits, Ukiah and Santa

Rosa.

Ukiah Jitney

A direct route connecting North and South Ukiah 

Mon-Fri

Willits Local

Local Service within Willits.

Willits / Ukiah

Connects Willits, Mendocino Community College, and Ukiah,

with timed transfers to Route 9 Ukiah Local. Mon-Fri.

Ukiah Local

Local route within Ukiah. Mon-Fri: 7a.m. to 11 p.m. Sat:

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

BraggAbout

Mon - Fri: Hourly service in Ft. Bragg

Route 95

1 trip daily, 7-days per week

The Coaster

Mon - Fri: Ft. Bragg to Mendocino, Connects with

Route 75

Regional routes

North Mendocino Coast/Ukiah/Santa Rosa

Inland routes 

Ukiah

Willits / Redwood Valley

Coastal routes 

Ft. Bragg / North Coast

South Mendocino Coast / Santa Rosa

Connections

MTA service connects with

Greyhound

Amtrak

Sonoma County Transit

Maps and Schedules

Click a route in the list below or in the map to get its schedule, detailed service maps, and connections.

Privacy  - Terms

https://mendocinotransit.org/2020/03/18/alert-mta-reduces-bus-service-on-3-19/
https://mendocinotransit.org/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules
https://mendocinotransit.org/fares
https://mendocinotransit.org/how-to-ride
https://mendocinotransit.org/connections
https://mendocinotransit.org/es
https://facebook.com/RideMTA
https://instagram.com/mendocinotransit
https://twitter.com/HopOnMTA
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-65
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-65
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-7
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-7
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-1
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-1
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-20
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-20
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-9
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-9
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-5
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-5
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-95
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-95
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-60
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-60
http://www.greyhound.com/
http://www.amtrak.com/
http://www.sctransit.com/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


3/17/22, 5:42 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : Maps and Schedules

https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules/ 2/2

Route 75

Mon - Sat: One trip daily, 

Connects with Route 60 M-F only

South Mendocino Coast /Ukiah Golden Gate Transit

Lake Transit

Santa Rosa CityBus

For more information on these connections, see the

Connections page or individual routes pages.

Copyright © Mendocino Transit Authority | Site Credits

Privacy  - Terms

https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-75
https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-75
http://goldengate.org/schedules.php
http://www.laketransit.org/
https://srcity.org/1036/Transit-and-CityBus
https://mendocinotransit.org/connections
https://mendocinotransit.org/site-credits
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


3/17/22, 6:06 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : How to Ride

https://mendocinotransit.org/how-to-ride/ 1/2

REDUCED SERVICE BUS SCHEDULES - 3/19/2020

MAPS & SCHEDULES FARES HOW TO RIDE CONNECTIONS

En español

1-800-696-4MTA1-800-696-4MTA

How to Ride

Fares

Upon boarding the bus, please pay your fare with

exact cash, an MTA pass or MTA ticket. Seniors and

persons with Disabilities (with valid MTA discount

card) receive a 50% discount on bus fares.

Accessible Buses

All MTA buses are wheelchair accessible.

Passenger Guidelines

The Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) is dedicated

to maintaining a pleasant environment for all of our

passengers. To assure the safety and comfort of all

our passengers, we ask that all riders abide by

passenger conduct guidelines.

Bike Racks

Each MTA bus has a bike rack which holds two bikes. Regional bus Route 65 has a rack to hold three bikes. Rack space is

available on a �rst-come, �rst-serve basis, and passengers are responsible for their own bikes.  At the bus driver’s

discretion, additional bikes may be loaded and secured inside.

Bikes on Buses

Due to the tight turns in downtown Ukiah, bikes

are not allowed between the following stops:

Monday-Saturday:

Northbound between the bus stops at Wells Fargo and Perkins & School Streets. Southbound between the bus stops at

Ukiah Library and Royal Motel.

Service Animals

Service animals are allowed on the bus. Well-behaved dogs on leash are allowed if they can �t on the �oor in front of the

passenger.  Use a carrier if you are unsure about your pet’s temperament around other animals and people.

Bus Stops and Flag Stops

The bus schedules show only major bus stops. In addition, you can �ag or wave down the bus at any safe pullout location

along the route.

If a stop on the schedule is noted as a Flag Stop, you must wave at the bus to tell it to stop.

Copyright © Mendocino Transit Authority | Site Credits

Privacy  - Terms

https://mendocinotransit.org/2020/03/18/alert-mta-reduces-bus-service-on-3-19/
https://mendocinotransit.org/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules
https://mendocinotransit.org/fares
https://mendocinotransit.org/how-to-ride
https://mendocinotransit.org/connections
https://mendocinotransit.org/es
https://facebook.com/RideMTA
https://instagram.com/mendocinotransit
https://twitter.com/HopOnMTA
http://www.mendocinolocal.local/wp-content/uploads/2012/08/people-boarding-bus.jpg
https://mendocinotransit.org/how-to-ride/passenger-conduct-guidelines/
https://mendocinotransit.org/site-credits
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


3/17/22, 6:08 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : Connections

https://mendocinotransit.org/connections/ 1/2

REDUCED SERVICE BUS SCHEDULES - 3/19/2020

MAPS & SCHEDULES FARES HOW TO RIDE CONNECTIONS

En español

1-800-696-4MTA1-800-696-4MTA

Connections

MTA services

In addition to �xed route bus service, MTA operates the following specialized services.

Dial-A-Ride

Regional public transit

MTA information is available in Google Maps. The connecting services operated by Golden Gate Transit (including Marin

Transit), and Santa Rosa CityBus are also available in Google Maps. Use Google Maps to plan trips that include connections

with these services.

Amtrak Thruway Bus Route 7 provides service for rail passengers only between Humboldt County and Martinez, with stops

in Sonoma County, Mendocino County, Solano, and Napa Counties. Mendocino County locations include Willits, Ukiah,

Laytonville, and Leggett.  Phone: 1-800-USA-RAIL

Golden Gate Transit operates transit services within Sonoma, Marin, San Francisco, and Contra Costa Counties. MTA

Routes 65 and 95 connect with Golden Gate Transit in Santa Rosa.  Phone: (707) 541-2000

Greyhound Greyhound provides daily service in Willits, Ukiah, and Santa Rosa. Northbound service travels to Humboldt

County. Southbound service travels to San Rafael, Oakland, and San Francisco.  Phone: (800) 231-2222; Santa Rosa: 707-

545-6495

Lake Transit Authority Lake Transit provides services in Lake County (Clear Lake area). Lake Transit Route 7 connects

Mendocino College and Ukiah locations to Lakeport.  Lakeport: (707) 263-3334; Clear Lake: (707) 994-3334

Santa Rosa CityBus Public transportation within the City of Santa Rosa. MTA Routes 65 and 95 connect with CityBus

services. Phone: (707) 543-3925

Skunk Train Historic tourist excursion operated by California Western Railroad.  Phone: (707) 964-6371

Sonoma County Airport Express Provides transportation services to and from the San Francisco and Oakland airports.

Phone: (707) 837-8700
Privacy  - Terms

https://mendocinotransit.org/2020/03/18/alert-mta-reduces-bus-service-on-3-19/
https://mendocinotransit.org/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules
https://mendocinotransit.org/fares
https://mendocinotransit.org/how-to-ride
https://mendocinotransit.org/connections
https://mendocinotransit.org/es
https://facebook.com/RideMTA
https://instagram.com/mendocinotransit
https://twitter.com/HopOnMTA
https://mendocinotransit.org/dial-a-ride/
http://maps.google.com/transit
http://www.amtrak.com/
http://www.goldengatetransit.org/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules/route-65/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules/route-95/
http://greyhound.com/
http://www.laketransit.org/
http://www.laketransit.org/route7.asp
https://srcity.org/1036/Transit-and-CityBus
http://www.skunktrain.com/
http://airportexpressinc.com/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


3/17/22, 6:08 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : Connections

https://mendocinotransit.org/connections/ 2/2

Sonoma County Transit

MTA Routes

65

95

connect with Sonoma County Transit in Santa Rosa.Phone: (707) 543-3333

Other transit connections throughout California

California Transit Links (American Public Transportation Association)

SF Bay 511.org (Transit and tra�c information throughout the nine-county San Francisco Bay Area)

Transportation in the San Francisco Bay Area (Wikipedia)

Rideshare/Carpool

Zimride

Listings for Mendocino/Anderson Valley

Senior Centers

Ukiah Senior Center

(707) 463-4343

Willits Senior Center

(707) 459-9038

Redwood Coast Senior Center (Ft. Bragg)

(707) 964-0443

Anderson Valley Senior Center

(707) 895-3609

CoastalSeniors (Point Arena)

(707) 882-2137

Indian Senior Center (Ukiah)

(707) 462-5595

Copyright © Mendocino Transit Authority | Site Credits

Privacy  - Terms

http://www.sctransit.com/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules/route-65/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules/route-95/
http://www.apta.com/resources/links/unitedstates/Pages/CaliforniaTransitLinks.aspx
http://511.org/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Transportation_in_the_San_Francisco_Bay_Area
http://www.zimride.com/browse/US/California/Mendocino_Anderson?showAll=true&type=travel
http://www.ukiahseniorcenter.org/
http://www.willitsseniorcenter.com/
http://rcscenter.org/
http://www.andersonvalley.org/SeniorCenter.htm
http://www.coastalseniors.org/
https://mendocinotransit.org/site-credits
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


3/17/22, 5:44 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : Route 9

https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-9/ 1/1

REDUCED SERVICE BUS SCHEDULES - 3/19/2020

MAPS & SCHEDULES FARES HOW TO RIDE CONNECTIONS

En español

1-800-696-4MTA1-800-696-4MTA

SCHEDULE (Click to pop-up a schedule for each route)

Southbound Northbound

Southbound Northbound

PDF TIMETABLES

Download PDF version of the timetable.

Route 9 Ukiah Local o�ers service between locations within Ukiah.

Deviated Fixed Route: Ukiah Local 9 evening service after 6:00 pm o�ers

deviated service to persons living with ¾ miles of the Local Route. This

service is available to the general public as well as seniors and persons

with disabilities, for an additional charge. Advance reservations are

required. Please call 462-3881 before 5:00pm for pick up.

Weekday

Saturday

See fare table for this route >>

DETAIL AND OVERVIEW MAPS

 Route 9 - Ukiah Local
Select a Route

Ukiah Detail Ukiah Downtown Detail

9

Copyright © Mendocino Transit Authority | Site Credits

Privacy  - Terms

https://mendocinotransit.org/2020/03/18/alert-mta-reduces-bus-service-on-3-19/
https://mendocinotransit.org/
https://mendocinotransit.org/maps-and-schedules
https://mendocinotransit.org/fares
https://mendocinotransit.org/how-to-ride
https://mendocinotransit.org/connections
https://mendocinotransit.org/es
https://facebook.com/RideMTA
https://instagram.com/mendocinotransit
https://twitter.com/HopOnMTA
https://mendocinotransit.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Route-7-9-20-Saturday-New-Shedule-10-10-2021-1-5.pdf
https://mendocinotransit.org/timetables/ukiah-local-southbound-weekday/
https://mendocinotransit.org/timetables/ukiah-local-northbound-weekday/
https://mendocinotransit.org/timetables/ukiah-local-southbound-saturday/
https://mendocinotransit.org/timetables/ukiah-local-northbound-saturday/
https://mendocinotransit.org/fares/
https://mendocinotransit.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/ukiah-detail-11-big.jpg
https://mendocinotransit.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Ukiah_Inset_Detail-big.jpg
https://mendocinotransit.org/site-credits
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


3/17/22, 6:04 PM Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA) | Public transportation for Mendocino County, California : Route 75

https://mendocinotransit.org/routes/route-75/ 2/3

Privacy  - Terms

Image 3 of 3

https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/


   

Routes 7 - 9 - 20 Inland Reduced Northbound   Monday through Friday  Effective 10/10/2021  

 

Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45  

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. 
Los horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener 
actualizaciones de servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/


Routes 7 - 9 - 20 Inland Reduced Southbound  Monday through Friday  Effective 10/10/2021   

 

Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45  

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. 
Los horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener 
actualizaciones de servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/


Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45  

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. 
Los horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener 
actualizaciones de servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

 

Route 9 Saturday Local  Northbound         Effective 6/13/2021                                                   

 

Plant Rd & So State 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20

Blue Bonnet Drive (Across from Hillside Valley) 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22

Jefferson Street 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23

S Dora St & Laws Ave 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27

Washington & Dora 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29

Costco 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32

WalMart / Food Maxx 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35

State St. & Cherry St. 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37

Yokayo Center (Gobbi @ Main) 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40

Autum Leaves Entrance 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41

Pear Tree Center 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45

Hospital 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47

Mason St & Norton St. 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49

Library bus (Main at Standley) 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50

Todd Grove Park/City Pool 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55

N. Bush at Cypress 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59

North Bush @ Low Gap 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00

Walnut Village (Frank Zeek / Adult School) 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00

N. Bush & Empire 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01

Feedlot & Bush 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02

Raley's 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03

Pacific Pride 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05

Mendocino College 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09

AM        PM

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/


Route 9 Saturday Local  Southbound             Effective 6/13/2021                                              

 

Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45  

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. 
Los horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener 
actualizaciones de servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

Mendocino College 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15

Baughn & Cameron 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18

Raley's 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20

Feedlot & Bush 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21

N. Bush at Empire 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22

Frank Zeek/Adult School (Walnut Village 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23

North Bush at Low Gap 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23

N. Bush at Cypress (Pomolita Field) 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24

Todd Grove Park/City Pool 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29

Library (Standley at Main) 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34

Hospital 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38

Clara St. & Sidnie St. 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40

Pear Tree Center 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45

Gobbi at Leslie 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48

Safeway (Gobbi & Main) 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49

Express Mart 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51

WalMart/Food Maxx 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55

Costco 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58

Washington & Dora 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01

S.  Dora St. & Laws Ave 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03

S. State St. & Jefferson ( at Grace Hudson) 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04

Hillside Valley - Flag Stop 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05

Plant Rd & So State 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08

AM         PM

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/


3/17/22, 6:08 PM About Google Transit - Transit Partners Help

https://support.google.com/transitpartners/answer/1111471 1/1

Need more help?
Try these next steps:

Google Transit basics

About Google Transit

•
•

•

•

•

With Google Transit, users can view public transpo�ation options within Google Maps  to help them plan the best
routes to get where they’re going. With Google Maps’ combined schedule and route data, your transit information
becomes easily accessible to millions of Google users in dozens of languages on both computer and mobile devices.

Get directions on Google Maps.
Repo� an error on Google Maps.

Bene�ts
Google Transit lets you plan trips easier for your riders with stops, routes, schedules and fare information integrated
into Google Maps. Pa�icipating transit agencies can do the following:

Reach more riders: Google Transit works with your existing trip planner and links users to your website, which helps
new and experienced riders discover your services.
Provide worldwide coverage: Google Transit covers transit agencies all over the world in one view. Google Maps
suppo�s multiple languages, which lets users plan trips in their native language without the need to learn a new
system.
Pa�ner with Google Transit at no charge: Google Transit pa�icipation is available to any agency that provides
public transpo�ation services and operates with �xed schedules and routes. It’s simple and comes at no charge,
and all it takes is your data.

Sign up to pa�icipate in Google Transit.

How it works
When pa�icipating transit agencies share their static transit data (e.g. routes, stops, and schedules) with Google
Transit, that information is integrated with Google Maps and accessible to Google users.

Once you share your static route and schedule information with Google Transit, you can add live transit updates via
Realtime Transit. Realtime updates enhance your riders’ experience with the latest depa�ure and arrival times, service
ale�s, and vehicle positions. As long as your static transit information is available through Google Maps, you’re eligible
to submit data for Realtime Transit.

Next: Get sta�ed with Google Transit

Contact us
Tell us more and we’ll help you get there

http://www.google.com/maps/dir/
https://support.google.com/maps/answer/144339
https://support.google.com/maps/answer/3094088
https://support.google.com/transitpartners/contact/agency_participate
https://support.google.com/transitpartners/answer/1111481?hl=en&ref_topic=3521043
https://support.google.com/transitpartners/gethelp

	1 - Mendocino Transit Authority (MTA)__Maps and Schedules.pdf
	2 - MTA_How to Ride.pdf
	3 - MTA_Connections.pdf
	4 - MTA_Route 9.pdf
	5 - MTA_Route 75_So Coast & Santa Rosa.pdf
	6 - Route-7-9-20-Saturday-New-Shedule-10-10-2021-1-5.pdf
	7 - About Google Transit - Transit Partners Help.pdf



